Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part# Price Ea. Part# Price Ea.
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the
screw tip you need give us a call! We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
Arburg (Stepped Seat) Old Models
Stub Nose
18mm 10/1.5mm CAA18 $291.43 CAA18FC $325.71
22mm 12/1.75mm CAA22 $291.43 CAA22FC $325.71
25mm 12/1.75mm CAA25 $317.14 CAA25FC $342.86
30mm 14/1.5mm CAA30 $334.29 CAA30FC $385.71
35mm 18/1.5mm CAA35 $360.00 CAA35FC $428.57
40mm 18/1.5mm CAA40 $394.29 CAA40FC $497.14
45mm 22/1.5mm CAA45 $411.43 CAA45FC $565.71
Spear Nose
18mm 10/1.5mm CAA18C $291.43 CAA18CFC $325.71
22mm 12/1.75mm CAA22C $291.43 CAA22CFC $325.71
25mm 12/1.75mm CAA25C $317.14 CAA25CFC $342.86
30mm 14/1.5mm CAA30C $334.29 CAA30CFC $385.71
35mm 18/1.5mm CAA35C $360.00 CAA35CFC $428.57
40mm 18/1.5mm CAA40C $394.29 CAA40CFC $497.14
45mm 22/1.5mm CAA45C $411.43 CAA45CFC $565.71
Arburg (Flat Seat) New Models
Stub Nose
18mm 10/1.5mm CAA18B $291.43 CAA18BFC $325.71
22mm 12/1.75mm CAA22B $291.43 CAA22BFC $325.71
25mm 12/1.75mm CAA25B $317.14 CAA25BFC $342.86
30mm 14/1.5mm CAA30B $334.29 CAA30BFC $385.71
35mm 18/1.5mm CAA35B $360.00 CAA35BFC $428.57
40mm 18/1.5mm CAA40B $394.29 CAA40BFC $497.14
45mm 22/1.5mm CAA45B $411.43 CAA45BFC $565.71
Spear Nose
18mm 10/1.5mm CAA18A $291.43 CAA18AFC $325.71
20mm 10/1.5mm CAA20A $291.43 CAA20AFC $325.71
22mm 12/1.75mm CAA22A $317.14 CAA22AFC $342.86
25mm 12/1.75mm CAA25A $334.29 CAA25AFC $385.71
30mm 14/1.5mm CAA30A $360.00 CAA30AFC $428.57
35mm 18/1.5mm CAA35A $394.29 CAA35AFC $497.14
40mm 18/1.5mm CAA40A $411.43 CAA40AFC $565.71
45mm 22/1.5mm CAA45A $291.43 CAA45AFC $325.71
Autojectors
3/4” 7/16”-14 CAJ19 $317.14 CAJ19FC $334.29
1” 1/2”-13 CAJ25 $325.71 CAJ25FC $351.43
1 1/4” 5/8”-11 CAJ31 $360.00 CAJ31FC $428.57
1 1/2” 3/4”-10 CAJ38 $377.14 CAJ38FC $471.43
1 3/4” 7/8”-9 CAJ44 $420.00 CAJ44FC $557.14
2 3/4” 1 1/4”-7 CAJ70 $685.71 CAJ70FC $1,011.43
132 featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Screw Tips
133
B
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
Battenfeld
22mm 12/1.75mm CAB22
Call
for
Quote
CAB22FC
Call
for
Quote
25mm 12/1.75mm CAB25 CAB25FC
30mm 14/1.5mm CAB30 CAB30FC
35mm 16/1.5mm CAB35 CAB35FC
40mm 20/2mm CAB40 CAB40FC
40mm 20/2mm CAB40A CAB40AFC
45mm 20/2mm CAB45A CAB45AFC
60mm 24/2mm CAB60 CAB60FC
70mm 40/2mm CAB70 CAB70FC
110mm 60/2.5mm CAB110 CAB110FC
Beloit
11⁄4” 5⁄8”–18 CABL32
Call
for
Quote
CABL32FC
Call
for
Quote
11⁄2” 3⁄4”–16 CABL38 CABL38FC
13⁄4” 7⁄8”–14 CABL44 CABL44FC
21⁄8” 7⁄8”–9 CABL54 CABL54FC
21⁄2” 1”–8 CABL64 CABL64FC
3” 11⁄4”–7 CABL76 CABL76FC
31⁄2” 13⁄4”–5 CABL89 CABL89FC
Boy
14mm 8/1.25mm CAAB14 $324.30 CAAB14FC $324.30
16mm 8/1.25mm CAAB16 $331.20 CAAB16FC $331.20
18mm 10/1.5mm CAAB18 $345.00 CAAB18FC $345.00
*22mm 12/1.75mm CAAB22 $372.60 CAAB22FC $385.25
*24mm 12/1.75mm CAAB24 $372.60 CAAB24FC $385.25
*28mm 12/1.75mm CAAB28 $392.15 CAAB28FC $419.75
*32mm 14/2mm CAAB32 $392.15 CAAB32FC $419.75
*36mm 16/2mm CAAB36 $392.15 CAAB36FC $419.75
*38mm 16/2mm CAAB38 $405.95 CAAB38FC $432.40
*42mm 16/2mm CAAB42 $466.20 CAAB42FC $520.95
*48mm 18/2.5mm CAAB48 $460.00 CAAB48FC $534.75
Cincinnati (old)
15⁄8” 5⁄8”–11 CAC41
Call
for
Quote
CAC41FC
Call
for
Quote
2” 3⁄4”–16 CAC51 CAC51FC
21⁄2” 11⁄4”–12 CAC64 CAC64FC
23⁄4” 11⁄4”–12 CAC70 CAC70FC
31⁄4” 11⁄2”–12 CAC83 CAC83FC
31⁄2” 11⁄2”–12 CAC88 CAC88FC
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the screw tip you need give us a call!
We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
*IN STOCK
134
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
Cincinnati (old) continued...
41⁄2” 2”–12 CAC114 Call
for
Quote
CAC114FC Call
for
Quote
51⁄4” 21⁄4”–12 CAC133 CAC133FC
6” 21⁄2”–12 CAC152 CAC152FC
Cincinnati (new)
15⁄8” 3⁄4”–10 CAC41
Call
for
Quote
CAC41FC
Call
for
Quote
13⁄4” 5⁄8”–11 CAC44A CAC44AFC
13⁄4” 3⁄4”–10 CAC44 CAC44FC
2” 1”–8 CAD51 CAD51FC
21⁄4” 1”–8 CAD57 CAD57FC
21⁄2” 11⁄4”–7 CAD64 CAD64FC
23⁄4” 11⁄4”–7 CAD70 CAD70FC
31⁄4” 11⁄2”–6 CAD83A CAD83AFC
31⁄2” 11⁄2”–6 CAD88 CAD88FC
41⁄2” 2”–6 CAD114 CAD114FC
51⁄4” 21⁄4”–6 CAD133 CAD133FC
6” 21⁄2”–6 CAD152 CAD152FC
Cincinnati (other)
28mm 16/2mm CAC28
Call
for
Quote
CAC28FC
Call
for
Quote
32mm 18/2.5mm CAC32 CAC32FC
15⁄16” 5⁄8”–11 CAC33 CAC33FC
35mm 18/2.5mm CAC35 CAC35FC
36mm 20/2.5mm CAC36 CAC36FC
40mm 20/2.5mm CAC40 CAC40FC
42mm 22/2.5mm CAC42 CAC42FC
44mm 24/3mm CAC44D CAC44DFC
50mm 24/3mm CAC50 CAC50FC
55mm 27/3mm CAC55 CAC55FC
56mm 30/3.5mm CAC56 CAC56FC
65mm 30/3.5mm CAC65 CAC65FC
70mm 36/4mm CAC70A CAC70AFC
110mm 56/5.5mm CAC110 CAC110FC
Demag
18mm 8/1.25mm CADM18 $317.40 CADM18FC $317.40
*22mm 10/1.5mm CADM22 $317.40 CADM22FC $317.40
*25mm 10/1.5mm CADM25 $372.60 CADM25FC $405.95
*30mm 12/1.75mm CADM30 $378.35 CADM30FC $412.85
*35mm 14/2mm CADM35 $385.25 CADM35FC $419.75
40mm 16/2mm CADM40 $399.05 CADM40FC $460.00
*45mm TR20/3mm CADM45 $453.10 CADM45FC $575.00
*50mm TR22/3mm CADM50 $493.35 CADM50FC $683.10
*60mm TR27/3mm CADM60 $514.05 CADM60FC $811.90
*70mm TR30/3mm CADM70 $649.75 CADM70FC $1062.60
*80mm TR35/3mm CADM80 $676.20 CADM80FC $1386.90
95mm TR40/3mm CADM95 $845.25 CADM95FC $1522.60
110mm TR50/3mm CADM110 $1887.15 CADM110FC $3077.40
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the screw tip you need give us a call!
We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
*IN STOCK
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part# Price Ea. Part# Price Ea.
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the
screw tip you need give us a call! We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
Eagan
1 3/4” 3/4”-10 CAE44 $411.43 CAE44FC $505.71
2” 7/8”-9 CAE51 $437.14 CAE51FC $565.71
2 1/2” 1 1/8”-7 CAE64 $480.00 CAE64FC $745.71
3” 1 5/8”-6 CAE76 $591.43 CAE76FC $1,080.00
3 1/2” 1 3/4”-6 CAE89 $702.86 CAE89FC $1,380.00
4” 2”-6 CAE102 $788.57 CAE102FC $1,620.00
4 1/2” 2 1/4”-6 CAE114 $968.57 CAE114FC $2,262.86
5 1/4” 2 3/4”-6 CAE133 $1,277.14 CAE133FC $3,497.14
6” 3”-6 CAE152 $1,500.00 CAE152FC $4,371.43
Engel
18mm 10º 10/1.5mm CAEN18 $291.43 CAEN18FC $308.57
22mm 30º 12/1.75mm CAEN22A $300.00 CAEN22AFC $317.14
25mm 12/1.75mm CAEN25 $325.71 CAEN25FC $351.43
30mm 12/1.75mm CAEN30 $351.43 CAEN30FC $394.29
35mm 12/1.75mm CAEN35 $368.57 CAEN35FC $445.71
35mm 16/2mm CAEN35A $402.86 CAEN35AFC $480.00
40mm 16/2mm CAEN40A $411.43 CAEN40AFC $462.86
45mm 20/2.5mm CAEN45 $420.00 CAEN45FC $514.29
50mm 24/3mm CAEN50 $445.71 CAEN50FC $642.86
55mm 24/3mm CAEN55 $540.00 CAEN55FC $728.57
60mm 30/3.5mm CAEN60 $514.29 CAEN60FC $805.71
70mm 30/4mm CAEN70 $642.86 CAEN70FC $1,114.29
80mm 30/2mm CAEN80 $754.29 CAEN80FC $1,448.57
90mm 42/4.5mm CAEN90 $1,191.43 CAEN90FC Call
Fahr Bucher
50mm 18/1.5mm CAFB50 $471.43 CAFB50FC $685.71
60mm 20/1.5mm CAFB60A $514.29 CAFB60AFC $857.14
Farrel
1 1/4” 1/2”-13 CAL32 $385.71 CAL32FC $471.43
1 5/8” 3/4”-10 CAL41 $411.43 CAL41FC $497.14
2.1” 1”-8 CAU53 $471.43 CAU53FC $642.86
2 1/2” 1”-8 CAU64 $540.00 CAU64FC $882.86
2.80” 1 3/8”-8 CAU70 $582.86 CAU70FC $1,037.14
3 1/4” 1 1/2”-8 CAU83 $711.43 CAU83FC $1,422.86
3.60” 1 5/8”-8 CAU91 $848.57 CAU91FC $1,680.00
4 1/4” 2”-8 CAU108 $1,028.57 CAU108FC $2,571.43
4 3/4” 2 1/4”-8 CAU121 $1,217.14 CAU121FC $3,265.71
Fellows/Egan
1 3/4” 3/4”-10 CAE44 $411.43 CAE44FC $505.71
2” 7/8”-9 CAE51 $437.14 CAE51FC $565.71
2 1/2” 1 1/8”-7 CAE64 $480.00 CAE64FC $745.71
3” 1 5/8”-6 CAE76 $591.43 CAE76FC $1,080.00
B
135featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Screw Tips
136
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
Ferromatik/Milacron
25mm 12/1mm CAFM25 Call
for
Quote
CAFM25FC Call
for
Quote
30mm 16/1.5mm CAFM30 CAFM30FC
40mm — CAFM40 CAFM40FC
HPM (new style)
1–3⁄8” 5⁄8”–11 CAH35 $405.95 CAH35FC $473.80
*1–1⁄2” 5⁄8”–11 CAH38 $405.95 CAH38FC $473.80
*1–3⁄4” 3⁄4”–10 CAH44 $405.95 CAH44FC $507.15
*2" 7⁄8”–9 CAH51 $405.95 CAH51FC $507.15
*2–1⁄2” 1–1⁄8”–7 CAH64 $446.20 CAH64FC $622.15
*3” 1–5⁄8”–6 CAH76 $534.75 CAH76FC $967.15
3–1⁄2” 1–3⁄4”–6 CAH89 $602.60 CAH89FC $1231.65
4–1⁄2” 2–1⁄4”–6 CAHH114 $1210.95 CAHH114FC $2090.70
Impco
23⁄8” 13⁄8”–6 CAI60
Call
for
Quote
CAI60FC
Call
for
Quote
21⁄2” 11⁄2”–6 CAI64A CAI64AFC
213⁄16” 11⁄2”–8 CAI71A CAI71AFC
31⁄4” 2”–8 CAI83A CAI83AFC
41⁄4” 21⁄4”–4.5 CAI108 CAI108FC
43⁄4” 23⁄4”–4 CAI121 CAI121FC
Jaco
11⁄4” 5⁄8”–11 CAJ32 Call CAJ32FC Call
JSW
25mm 12/1.75mm CAJS25 $405.95 CAJS25FC $473.80
*28mm 16/2mm CAJS28 $405.95 CAJS28FC $473.80
*32mm 16/2mm CAJS32 $466.90 CAJS32FC $534.75
32mm 18/2.5mm CAJS32A $466.90 CAJS32AFC $534.75
*35mm TR20/3mm CAJS35 $493.35 CAJS35FC $588.80
*40mm TR22/2mm CAJS40 $493.35 CAJS40FC $588.80
*40mm 20/2.5mm CAJS40A $493.35 CAJS40AFC $588.80
45mm TR24/3mm CAJS45 $514.05 CAJS45FC $629.05
45mm TR27/3mm CAJS45A $514.05 CAJS45AFC $629.05
46mm TR24/3mm CAJS46 $541.65 CAJS46FC $703.80
51mm TR27/3mm CAJS51 $602.60 CAJS51FC $764.75
53mm TR28/3mm CAJS53 $622.15 CAJS53FC $784.30
58mm TR36/3mm CAJS58 $703.80 CAJS58FC $980.95
66mm TR36/3mm CAJS66 $791.20 CAJS66FC $1116.65
72mm TR40/3mm CAJS72 $886.65 CAJS72FC $1210.95
84mm TR47/3mm CAJS84 $1224.75 CAJS84FC $1670.95
99mm TR60/3mm CAJS99 $1373.10 CAJS99FC $2137.85
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the screw tip you need give us a call!
We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
*IN STOCK
*IN STOCK
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part# Price Ea. Part# Price Ea.
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the
screw tip you need give us a call! We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
Klockner Ferromatik
30mm 16/1.5mm CAKF30 $480.00 CAKF30FC $634.29
40mm 20/1.5mm CAKF40 $497.14 CAKF40FC $651.43
45mm 20/1.5mm CAKF45 $565.71 CAKF45FC $728.57
60mm 30/2mm CAKF60 $702.86 CAKF60FC $917.14
Krauss-Maffei
40mm 20/2.5mm CAKM40 $454.29 CAKM40FC $625.71
Lester
2 1/2” 1 3/8”-8 CALS64 $617.14 CALS64FC $857.14
Lombard
1 5/8” 3/4”-10 CAL41 $411.43 CAL41FC $505.71
2” 1”-8 CAL51 $454.29 CAL51FC $617.14
2 1/2” 1 1/4”-7 CAL64 $531.43 CAL64FC $840.00
2 3/4” 1 3/8”-6 CAL70 $591.43 CAL70FC $1,020.00
3” 1 1/2”-6 CAL76 $694.29 CAL76FC $1,371.43
3 1/2” 1 5/8”-8 CAL89 $745.71 CAL89FC $1,560.00
Mitsubishi
36mm 22/2.5mm CAMI36 $411.43 CAMI36FC $488.57
50mm 27/3mm CAMI50 $497.14 CAMI50FC $754.29
Natco
1 7/8” 1 1/8”-6 CAN48 $471.43 CAN48FC $694.29
2 1/4” 1 1/8”-6 CAN57 $505.71 CAN57FC $900.00
70mm 1 1/8”-6 CAN70 $685.71 CAN70FC $1,371.43
90mm 1 1/2”-6 CAN91 $925.71 CAN91FC $2,271.43
105mm 1 3/4”-6 CAN105 $1,157.14 CAN105FC $3,111.43
Negri Bossi (many other sizes not listed)
25mm 10/1.5mm CANG25 $334.29 CANG25FC $402.86
35mm 16/1.5mm CANG35 $377.14 CANG35FC $462.86
38mm 16/1.5mm CANG38 $394.29 CANG38FC $488.57
45mm 22/2mm CANG45 $445.71 CANG45FC $634.29
50mm 22/2mm CANG50 $471.43 CANG50FC $694.29
60mm 26/2mm CANG60 $557.14 CANG60FC $960.00
Netstal
32mm 16/2mm CANE32 $411.43 CANE32FC $488.57
40mm long 18/2.5mm CANE40 $420.00 CANE40FC $497.14
45mm 20/2.5mm CANE45 $445.71 CANE45FC $634.29
50mm 20/2mm CANE50 $462.86 CANE50FC $771.43
New Britain (HPM)
30mm TR18/3mm CANB30 $385.71 CANB30FC $497.14
1 3/8” 9/16”-18 CANB35 $394.29 CANB35FC $514.29
36mm TR20/3mm CANB36 $411.43 CANB36FC $548.57
1 5/8” 3/4”-16 CANB41 $437.14 CANB41FC $591.43
B
137featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part# Price Ea. Part# Price Ea.
New Britain (HPM) continued...
42mm TR27/3mm CANB42 $454.29 CANB42FC $634.29
1 3/4” 3/4”-16 CANB44 $445.71 CANB44FC $608.57
2” 1”-8 CANB51 $497.14 CANB51FC $711.43
55mm TR35/3mm CANB55 $488.57 CANB55FC $720.00
65mm TR40/3mm CANB65 $531.43 CANB65FC $960.00
2 3/4” 1 3/8”-8 CANB71 $660.00 CANB71FC $1,191.43
70mm TR40/3mm CANB70 $668.57 CANB70FC $1,457.14
82mm TR47/3mm CANB82 $840.00 CANB82FC $1,980.00
3 1/4” 1 1/2”-8 CANB83 $780.00 CANB83FC $1,714.29
3 1/2” 1 3/4”-8 CANB89 $848.57 CANB89FC $1,962.86
Newbury
1” 1/2”-13 CANY25 $308.57 CANY25FC $334.29
1 1/4” 5/8”-11 CANY32 $334.29 CANY32FC $385.71
1 3/8” 5/8”-11 CANY35 $351.43 CANY35FC $428.57
1 1/2” 3/4”-10 CANY38 $368.57 CANY38FC $471.43
1 3/4” 7/8”-9 CANY44 $402.86 CANY44FC $514.29
2” 1”-8 CANY51 $428.57 CANY51FC $591.43
2 1/4” 1”-8 CANY57 $471.43 CANY57FC $720.00
2 1/2” CANY64 $522.86 CANY64FC $882.86
Niigata
30mm 16/1.5mm CANA30 $377.14 CANA30FC $462.86
40mm 20/2.5mm CANA40 $420.00 CANA40FC $582.86
52mm 27/3mm CANA52 $591.43 CANA52FC $932.57
60mm 30/3.5mm CANA60 $608.57 CANA60FC $960.00
76mm 42/3mm CANA76 $762.86 CANA76FC $1,585.71
82mm 48/3mm CANA82 $797.14 CANA82FC $1,765.71
Nissei
19mm 10/1.5mm CANI19 $342.86 CANI19FC $360.00
28mm TR14/2mm CANI28 $334.29 CANI28FC $385.71
30mm TR16/2mm CANI30 $351.43 CANI30FC $394.29
32mm TR18/2mm CANI32 $360.00 CANI32FC $437.14
36mm TR20/2mm CANI36 $368.57 CANI36FC $445.71
38mm TR22/3mm CANI38A $394.29 CANI38AFC $480.00
40mm TR24/3mm CANI40 $402.86 CANI40FC $522.86
44mm TR26/3mm CANI44 $445.71 CANI44FC $642.86
45mm TR26/3mm CANI45 $428.57 CANI45FC $617.14
50mm TR28/3mm CANI50 $462.86 CANI50FC $720.00
56mm TR32/3mm CANI56 $505.71 CANI56FC $814.29
63mm TR36/3mm CANI63 $540.00 CANI63FC $1,054.29
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the
screw tip you need give us a call! We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
138 featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part# Price Ea. Part# Price Ea.
Nissei continued...
64mm TR40/3mm CANI64 $582.86 CANI64FC $1,054.29
71mm TR44/3mm CANI71 $617.14 CANI71FC $1,242.86
75mm TR44/3mm CANI75 $711.43 CANI75FC $1,500.00
80mm TR48/3mm CANI80 $711.43 CANI80FC $1,722.86
84mm TR52/3mm CANI84 $857.14 CANI84FC $1,851.43
90mm CANI90 $865.71 CANI90FC $2,048.57
Reed Prentice
1 5/8” 7/8”-9 CAR41 $428.57 CAR41FC $514.29
1 3/4” TC 3/4”-10 CAR44 $462.86 CAR44FC $625.71
2” TD 1”-8 CAR51 $488.57 CAR51FC $668.57
2 1/8” TC 1”-8 CAR54 $514.29 CAR54FC $788.57
2 1/2” TD 1 1/4”-8 CAR64 $591.43 CAR64FC $985.71
3” TD 1 3/8”-8 CAR76 $702.86 CAR76FC $1,431.43
3 5/16” TC 1 3/4”-5 CAR84 $814.29 CAR84FC $1,834.29
3 3/4” TD 1 7/8”-8 CAR95 $951.43 CAR95FC $2,297.14
STM (See Krauss-Maffei)
Stokes
1 1/4” 9/16”-18 CAS32 $377.14 CAS32FC $445.71
1 3/8” 5/8”-18 CAS35 $394.29 CAS35FC $480.00
1 5/8” 3/4”-16 CAS41 $420.00 CAS41FC $522.86
1 7/8” 7/8”-14 CAS48 $445.71 CAS48FC $625.71
2” 1”-12 CAS51 $488.57 CAS51FC $754.29
2 1/2” 1 1/8”-12 CAS64 $565.71 CAS64FC $985.71
2 3/4” 1 1/4”-12 CAS70 $591.43 CAS70FC $1,054.29
3” 1 3/8”-12 CAS76 $668.57 CAS76FC $1,320.00
4” 1 3/4”-12 CAS102 $1,002.86 CAS102FC $2,460.00
Sumitomo
18mm 9/1mm CASM18 $360.00 CASM18FC $411.43
20mm 10/1.25mm CASM20 $360.00 CASM20FC $411.43
32mm 18/2mm CASM32 $437.14 CASM32FC $574.29
63mm 33/3mm CASM63 $668.57 CASM63FC $1,174.29
Toshiba
25mm 12/1.5mm CAT25 $325.71 CAT25FC $351.43
28mm 15/1.5mm CAT28 $342.86 CAT28FC $377.14
32mm 18/2mm CAT32 $377.14 CAT32FC $471.43
36mm 22/2mm CAT36 $385.71 CAT36FC $454.29
40mm 22/2mm CAT40 $420.00 CAT40FC $505.71
45mm 26/1.5mm CAT45 $445.71 CAT45FC $617.14
50mm 28/2mm CAT50 $505.71 CAT50FC $797.14
55mm 28/2mm CAT55 $480.00 CAT55FC $814.29
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the
screw tip you need give us a call! We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
B
139featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Screw Tips
140
Screw Tips
Screw
Diameter
Thread
H13 CPM9V
Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
Toshiba continued...
60mm 28/2mm CAT60
Call
for
Quote
CAT60FC
Call
for
Quote
70mm 32/2mm CAT70 CAT70FC
80mm CAT80 CAT80FC
85mm 42/3mm CAT85 CAT85FC
100mm 45/4mm CAT100A CAT100AFC
115mm 60/4mm CAT115 CAT115FC
Toyo
*24mm 12/1.5mm CATY24 $385.25 CATY24FC $399.05
*28mm 16/2mm CATY28 $385.25 CATY28FC $399.05
*32mm 18/2.5mm CATY32 $399.05 CATY32FC $412.85
*36mm 18/2.5mm CATY36 $399.05 CATY36FC $412.85
*40mm 22/2.5mm CATY40 $426.65 CATY40FC $466.90
*46mm 24/3mm CATY46 $439.30 CATY46FC $520.95
*50mm 27/3mm CATY50 $487.60 CATY50FC $622.15
*55mm 27/3mm CATY55 $514.05 CATY55FC $723.35
*60mm 30/3mm CATY60 $541.65 CATY60FC $967.15
*68mm 33/3.5mm CATY68 $588.80 CATY68FC $1055.70
*75mm 36/4mm CATY75 $669.30 CATY75FC $1163.80
*83mm 38/4mm CATY83 $744.05 CATY83FC $1616.90
Trueblood
1” 1⁄2”–13 CATR25
Call
for
Quote
CATR25FC
Call
for
Quote
11⁄4” 5⁄8”–11 CATR32 CATR32FC
13⁄8” 5⁄8”–11 CATR35 CATR35FC
11⁄2” 5⁄8”–11 CATR38 CATR38FC
13⁄4” 3⁄4”–10 CATR44 CATR44FC
2” 7⁄8”–9 CATR51 CATR51FC
Trubor
*25mm 1⁄2”–13 CATB25 $334.29 CATB25FC $351.43
*28mm 1⁄2”–13 CATB28 $342.86 CATB28FC $377.14
*31mm 5⁄8”–11 CATB31 $351.43 CATB31FC $377.14
*35mm 5⁄8”–11 CATB35 $394.29 CATB35FC $471.43
Van Dorn
*30mm 5⁄8”–11 CAV30 $304.75 CAV30FC $372.60
*35mm 3⁄4”–10 CAV35 $311.65 CAV35FC $385.25
*38mm 3⁄4”–10 CAV38 $331.20 CAV38FC $419.75
*40mm 3⁄4”–10 CAV40 $345.00 CAV40FC $432.40
*50mm 1”–8 CAV50 $372.60 CAV50FC $575.00
*57mm 11⁄4”–7 CAV57 $399.05 CAV57FC $656.65
*65mm 13⁄8”–6 CAV65 $426.65 CAV65FC $879.75
*69mm 13⁄8”–6 CAV69 $487.60 CAV69FC $1062.60
*75mm 13⁄8”–6 CAV75 $629.05 CAV75FC $1197.15
*80mm 13⁄8”–6 CAV80 $642.85 CAV80FC $1285.70
*90mm 13⁄4”–8 CAV90 $777.40 CAV90FC $1620.35
*105mm 13⁄4”–8 CAV105 $1014.30 CAV105FC $1779.05
115mm 2”–8 CAV115 $1610.00 CAV115FC $2097.60
NOTE: This is just a short list of Screw Tips that we have. If you don’t see the brand/type or size of the screw tip you need give us a call!
We have PVC smear tips and ball checks as well!
*IN STOCK
*IN STOCK
*IN STOCK
C2 Combination Valve
featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
141
B
CPM and Colmonoy combined for superior performance
A Lower Cost Alternative to CPM!
� Substantial savings on larger size valves over full CPM
� Excellent performance in filled and high abrasion material
� Also available with CPM-420V-HT ring & seat for
corrosive materials#56 welded to the face.
We are proud to offer a high performance valve, designed to wear well in abrasive materials and offer a viable
alternative to more costly metals. The check ring and rear seat on the C2 Combination Valve® are made of CPM-9V.
These parts are known as the "wear components" since they receive the majority of the wear from abrasion and
cycling. The retainer is made of Nitralloy 135M, Nitrided with Colmonoy welded to the face.
Press
Make
Size
Dia.
Thread
Size
Part
Number
Price
(Complete
Valve)
Beloit 3.5" 1.75-5LH BEA350C2 $1069
Bucher
60 mm M24 x 1.5LH BUA60C2 $710
75 mm M30 x 2.0LH BUA75C2 $893
Cincinnati
-Metric
65 mm M30 x 3.5LH CNA65C2 $784
70 mm M36 x 4.0LH CNA70C2 $834
80 mm M42 x 4.5LH CNA80C2 $937
90 mm M48 x 5.0LH CNA90C2 $1127
100 mm M52 x 5.0LH CNA100C2 $1530
110 mm M56 x 5.5LH CNA110C2 $1669
Cincinnati
-Inches
2 1⁄2" 1 1⁄4-7LH CNA234C2 $798
2 1⁄2" 1 1⁄4-12LH CNA234CX $798
2 3⁄4" 1 1⁄4-7LH CNA234C2 $798
2 3⁄4" 1 1⁄4-12LH CNA234CX $798
3 1⁄4" 1 1⁄2-12LH CNA314C2 $996
3 1⁄2" 1 1⁄2-6LH CNA312C2 $1127
3 1⁄2" 1 1⁄2-12LH CNA312CX $1127
4 1⁄2" 2"-6LH CNA412C2 $1574
4 1⁄2" 2"-12LH CNA412CX $1574
5 1⁄4" 2 1⁄4-6LH CNA514C2 $2087
5 1⁄4" 2 1⁄4-12LH CNA514CX $2087
6" 2 1⁄2-6LH CNA600C2 $2672
6" 2 1⁄2-12LH CNA600CX $2672
Egan
3" 1 5⁄8-6LH EGA300C2 $827
3 1⁄2" 1 3⁄4-6LH EGA312C2 $973
4" 2"-6LH EGA400C2 $1135
4 1⁄2" 2 1⁄4-6LH EGA412C2 $1384
5 1⁄4" 2 3⁄4-6LH EGA514C2 $1896
6" 3"-6LH EGA600C2 $2167
Press
Make
Size
Dia.
Thread
Size
Part
Number
Price
(Complete
Valve)
Engel 70 mm M36 x 4.0RH ENA70C2 $878
Farrel
2.8" 1 3⁄8-8LH FAA280C2 $812
3 1⁄4" 1 1⁄2-12LH FAA314C2 $980
3.6" 1 5⁄8-8LH FAA360C2 $1310
4 1⁄4" 2"-8LH FAA414C2 $1442
4 3⁄4" 2 1⁄4-8LH FAA434C2 $1786
HPM
2 3⁄4" 2 3⁄8-8LH HPA234C2 $827
3" 1 5⁄8-6LH HPA300C2 $850
3 1⁄2" 1 3⁄4-6LH HPA312C2 $1003
4" 2"-6LH HPA400C2 $1208
4 1⁄2" 2 1⁄4-6LH HPA412C2 $1412
5 1⁄4" 2 3⁄4-6LH HPA514C2 $1932
6" 3"-6LH HPA600C2 $2255
JSW 92 mm TR48 X 3.0LH JSA92C2 $1296
Kawaguchi
58 mm Specify KWA58C2 $703
60 mm Specify KWA60C2 $761
70 mm Specify KWA70C2 $871
72 mm Specify KWA72C2 $959
Lombard
2 3⁄4" 1 3⁄8-6LH LBA234C2 $820
3 1⁄4" 1 1⁄2-8LH LBA314C2 $973
3 1⁄2" 1 5⁄8-8LH LBA312C2 $1062
Mitsubishi
50 mm M27 x 3.0LH MSA50C2 $637
80 mm M45 x 4.5LH MSA80C2 $959
C2- COMBINATION VALVE
Please Call If You Don’t See Your Size Or Make Listed
Press
Make
Size
Dia.
Thread
Size
Part
Number
Price
(Complete
Valve)
Natco
2 1⁄4" Specify NAA214C2 $725
2.8" Specify NAA280C2 $857
70 mm Specify NAA70C2 $886
90 mm Specify NAA90C2 $1,223
105 mm Specify NAA105C2 $1,493
Negri
Bossi 60 mm M26 x
2.0LH NGA60C2 $754
New
Britain
65 mm TR40 x 3.0LH NTA65C2 $776
70 mm TR40 x 3.0LH NTA70C2 $893
82 mm TR47 x 3.0LH NTA82C2 $1,084
2 3⁄4" 1 3⁄8-8LH NTA234C2 $864
3 1⁄4" 1 1⁄2-8LH NTA314C2 $1,032
3 1⁄2" 1 3⁄4-8LH NTA312C2 $1,142
Niigata 82 mm M48 x 3.0LH NIA82C2 $1,032
Nissei
58 mm TR36 x 3.0LH NSA58C2 $746
64 mm TR40 x 3.0LH NSA64C2 $798
75 mm TR44 x 3.0LH NSA75C2 $989
90 mm TR55 x 3.0LH NSA90C2 $1,200
Reed
2 1⁄2" 1 1⁄4-8LH RDA212C2 $791
3" 1 3⁄8-8LH RDA300C2 $937
3 5⁄16" 1 3⁄4-5LH RDA356C2 $1,062
3 3⁄4" 1 7⁄8-8LH RDA334C2 $1,346
Stokes
2 1⁄2" 1 1⁄8-12LH STA212C2 $791
3 3⁄4" 1 1⁄4-12LH STA334C2 $842
3" 1 3⁄8-12LH STA300C2 $952
4" 1 3⁄4-12LH STA400C2 $1,412
TMC
55 mm M27 x 3LH TMA55C2 $732
64 mm M30 x 3LH TMA64C2 $864
70 mm M35 x 3LH TMA70C2 $871
80 mm M45 x 3LH TMA80C2 $1,120
100 mm M50 x 3LH TMA100C2 $1,355
Press
Make
Size
Dia.
Thread
Size
Part
Number
Price
(Complete
Valve)
Toshiba
50 mm
short M28x2LH TSA50C2 $673
50 mm
long M28x2LH TSA50C2LN $732
55 mm
short M28x2LH TSA55C2 $739
55 mm
long M28x2LH TSA55C2LN $864
60 mm
short M28x2LH TSA60C2 $798
60 mm
long M28x2LH TSA60C2LN $907
70mm-
Short M32x2LH TSA70C2 $966
70mm-
long M32x2LH TSA70C2LN $1,076
80 mm
short M42x3LH TSA80C2 $1,025
80 mm
long M42x3LH TSA80C2LN $1,252
85 mm M42x3LH TSA85C2 $1,062
100 mm M45x4LH TSA100C2 $1,794
115 mm M60x4LH TSA115C2 $2,255
Toyo
68 mm M33x3LH TYA68C2 $893
75 mm M36x4LH TYA75C2 $944
88 mm M39x4LH TYA88C2 $1,574
Van Dorn
69 mm 1 3⁄8-6LH VDA69C2 $850
75 mm 1 3⁄8-6LH VDA75C2 $900
80 mm 1 3⁄8-6LH VDA80C2 $989
90 mm 1 3⁄4-8LH VDA90C2 $1,208
105 mm 1 3⁄4-8LH VDA105C2 $1,537
115 mm 1 3⁄4-8LH VDA115C2 $1,603
142 featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
C2 Combination Valve
BARREL RESLEEVING/REPAIR
~HIGH QUALITY, LOW PRICES
� Better than the Competition
and much cheaper - compare!
� Available in
D-2 steel,
CPM-10V and
CPM-420V
� Quicker
turnaround time;
less down time!
B
143featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
Barrel Repair
New Barrels
featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
144
VAN DORN
• High Quality
• Great Value
• Made to OEM Specs
New Van Dorn Screws To O.E.M. Specifications
Nitraloy/Nitrided D-2- Heat Treated Stellite #12 CPM-9V Heat Treated
Size Length Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price
30mm 31.48" VDS30N $864 VDS30D $1,439 VDS30S $1,426 VDS-30V $1,510
35mm 35.34" VDS35N $919 VDS35D $1,481 VDS35S $1,453 VDS-35V $1,720
38mm 36.81" VDS38N $1,054 VDS38D $1,537 VDS38S $1,608 VDS-38V $1,896
40mm 38.18" VDS40N $1,088 VDS40D $1,756 VDS40S $1,537 VDS-40V $2,141
50mm 49.40" VDS50N $1,229 VDS50D $2,162 VDS50S $2,092 VDS-50V $2,976
57mm 54.33" VDS57N $1,776 VDS57D $2,520 VDS57S $2,562 VDS-57V $3,650
65mm 59.69" VDS65N $1,579 VDS65D $2,941 VDS65S $2,408 VDS-65V $5,195
69mm 68.25" VDS69N $2,633 VDS69D $3,229 VDS69S $3,468 VDS-69V $5,953
75mm 72.50" VDS75N $3,025 VDS75D $3,931 VDS75S $3,889 VDS-75V $7,771
80mm 75.81" VDS80N $2,640 VDS80D $4,226 VDS80S $3,636 VDS-80V $8,936
90mm 85.62" VDS90N $3,510 VDS90S $4,514 VDS-90V $12,328
105mm 95.87" VDS105N $4,746 VDS105S $6,121 VDS-105V Call
115mm 116.81" VDS115N $5,890 VDS115S $7,420 VDS-115V Call
New Feed Screws
VAN DORN
Other Makes and Sizes of Screws
Available--Call for Pricing and
Availability!!
NOTES:
�=Straight length
�=Straight End
�=Straight
or Bell~Specify
	=Bell End
Size Length Nitraloy/Nitrided D-2- Heat Treated CPM-10V or 440V
(mm) (in.) Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price
30 27.55 VDB30N $1,088 VDB30D $1,741 VDB30 $2,500
35 32.90 VDB35N $1,298 VDB35D $2,022 VDB35 $3,089
38 34.78 VDB38N $1,411 VDB38D $2,303 VDB38 $3,482
40 36.37 VDB40N $1,579 VDB40D $2,352 VDB40 $3,692
50 47.69 VDB50N $2,618 VDB50D $3,524 VDB50 $5,476
57 52.74� VDB57N $2,906� VDB57D $3,959� VDB57 $6,613�
65 58.39� VDB65N $3,012� VDB65D $4,577� VDB65 $8,438�
69 68.69 VDB69N $4,261 VDB69D $5,454 VDB69 $9,400
75 71.44 VDB75N $5,258 VDB75D $6,872 VDB75 $12,060
80 73.23 VDB80N $5,552 VDB80D $7,126 VDB80 $12,622
90 81.48� VDB90N $7,757 VDB90D $9,646 VDB90 $17,382
105 92.09� VDB105N $11,632 VDB105D $13,387 VDB105 $25,223
115 131.69 VDB115N CALL VDB115D CALL VDB115 CALL
Standard Bimetallic Carbide Bimetallic Durocast®**
30 27.55 VDB30B $2,773 VDB30CB $3,229 VDB3DC $4,177
35 32.90 VDB35B $3,229 VDB35CB $3,826 VDB35DC $4,739
38 34.78 VDB38B $3,271 VDB38CB $3,868 VDB38DC $4,774
40 36.37 VDB40B $3,271 VDB40CB $3,868 VDB40DC $4,774
50 47.69 VDB50B $4,352 VDB50CB $5,160 VDB50DC $6,493
57 52.74� VDB57B $4,704� VDB57CB $5,651 VDB57DC $7,020
65 58.39� VDB65B $5,266� VDB65CB $6,774 VDB65DC $8,178
69 68.69 VDB69B $6,248 VDB69CB $7,616 VDB69DC $10,039
75 71.44 VDB75B $6,670 VDB75CB $8,108 VDB75DC $10,670
80 73.23 VDB80B $6,529� VDB80CB $7,968 VDB80DC $10,530
90 81.48� VDB90B $7,652	 VDB90CB $10,003 VDB90DC $12,671
105 92.09� VDB105B $9,758 VDB105CB $11,478 VDB105DC $14,251
115 131.69 VDB115B CALL VDB115CB CALL VDB115DC CALL
*Add -10 or 420 To Part Number To Specify Steel Type
** Registered
Trademark of
Wexco Corp.
New Barrels & Screws
featuring the best of:
Northern Supply (800-365-6565) • Nickerson Machinery (800-821-9534) • OHS (Ontario-888-809-7050/Quebec-888-475-9224)
145
B
Other
We have other models and sizes of
new barrels and screws give us a
call for quote. We have the fastest
turnaround time and the best quality
in the industry!